
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
2 

57 
153 

98 
38 
34 
48 

152 
52 

181 
33 
24 
63 
56 

134 
12 

1 
6 

118 
53 
25 

148 
43 

179 
141 

40 
39 
88 
93 
69 

174 

Name 
Alessio FERRERI 
Stefano SORESINI 
ESPOSITO 
Riccardo GIRARDI 
Diego BERGAMINI 
Jionni GRECO 
Davide PANCIROLI 
Andrea TERRIBILE 
Christian POCOBELLO 
SCANDIZZO 
Matteo OPPIZZI 
Tarcisio VALOTA 
Luigi TROIANO  
Luca FIAMMANTI 
Alain MARTI 
PASSERINI 
Samuele ARMIERI 
Giuliano FERRARI 
Renato CONZA 
Marco LOTTA 
Enrico MAMOLI 
Cristian CAPRIOGLIO 
Carlo FRANCHINI 
Antonio LA TASSA 
Francesco PISANI 
Luca PIANTONI 
Francesco BINO 
Andrea COLOMBO 
Stefano CODIBUE 
Umberto MELE 
Carlo FORTINI 

Class 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Diff 

2.599 
2.705 
4.392 
4.408 
6.009 
6.571 
7.052 
8.867 
9.441 
9.829 

10.599 
10.844 
12.447 
12.447 
13.749 
14.602 
14.989 
15.737 
18.474 
21.893 
24.479 
25.043 
25.763 
33.379 
34.635 

11:35.256 
13:10.453 
13:13.649 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

2.599 
0.106 
1.687 
0.016 
1.601 
0.562 
0.481 
1.815 
0.574 
0.388 
0.770 
0.245 
1.603 

1.302 
0.853 
0.387 
0.748 
2.737 
3.419 
2.586 
0.564 
0.720 
7.616 
1.256 

11:00.621 
1:35.197 

3.196 
1 Lap 

15.492 

Total Tm 
6:45.787 
6:48.386 
6:48.492 
6:50.179 
6:50.195 
6:51.796 
6:52.358 
6:52.839 
6:54.654 
6:55.228 
6:55.616 
6:56.386 
6:56.631 
6:58.234 
6:58.234 
6:59.536 
7:00.389 
7:00.776 
7:01.524 
7:04.261 
7:07.680 
7:10.266 
7:10.830 
7:11.550 
7:19.166 
7:20.422 

18:21.043 
19:56.240 
19:59.436 

5:37.674 
5:53.166 

Best Tm 
1:19.244 
1:20.150 
1:20.736 
1:19.002 
1:20.746 
1:20.714 
1:21.434 
1:22.101 
1:22.219 
1:22.463 
1:21.983 
1:22.637 
1:20.804 
1:22.083 
1:22.812 
1:22.861 
1:23.055 
1:23.276 
1:21.829 
1:23.843 
1:24.842 
1:23.953 
1:23.512 
1:24.534 
1:26.643 
1:25.941 
1:23.279 
1:22.392 
1:22.987 
1:23.811 
1:26.409 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
2 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
1 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
2 
5 
2 
4 
4 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.599 

Avg. Speed 

111,738 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.002 

Best Speed 

114,787 

Best Lap by 

98 - Riccardo GIRARDI 
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